Europe
+ 43 1 375002710
North America
1.888.847.7831

Available in 1 mm increments
Ambient Storage*/5 year shelf life
Sizing (D) Order Code
9 mm diameter PCD9
10 mm diameter PCD10
11 mm diameter PCD11
12 mm diameter PCD12
13 mm diameter PCD13
14 mm diameter PCD14
16 mm diameter PCD16
18 mm diameter PCD18
20 mm diameter PCD20
22 mm diameter PCD22
Extra Long Dowels
30 - 35 mm (L)
Available in 1 mm increments
Ambient Storage*/5 year shelf life
Sizing (D) Order Code
9 mm diameter PCDXL9
10 mm diameter PCDXL10
11 mm diameter PCDXL11
12 mm diameter PCDXL12
13 mm diameter PCDXL13
14 mm diameter PCDXL14
16 mm diameter PCDXL16
18 mm diameter PCDXL18
Cannulation Diameter = 2.49 mm
Instructions for use available at LifeNetHealth.org/IFU
LifeNet Health, the LifeNet Health logo, FlexiGraft, Allowash XG, and Preservon
are registered trademarks of LifeNet Health.